Principle 10, Climate change and
coastal vulnerability:

The OECS
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Country

Antigua & Barbuda

Tonga

Saint Kitts & Nevis

Vanuatu

Fiji

Brunei Darussalam

Bangladesh

Philippines

Seychelles

Kiribati

Eelize_

Cambodia

Bahamas

Japan

Viet Nam

Samoa

Mauritius

Guyana

MNetherlands

Jamaica

Exposure | Vulnerabililty

0.458
0.486
0.397

0.425

Susceptibility

Coping
Capacity

0.230
0.282
0.221

0.605
0.726

0.700
0.620

0.724

Adaptive
Capacity
0.440
0.450
0.385
0.561
0.462

0.443
0,452
0.501
0.487
0.538
0.422

0.471
0.474
0.437
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EMPOWERING OECS CITIZENS



& ivities- ,_ .
Y Access to Information

* Regional Initiative

 Rallying the Region to adaptation to Climate Change
(RRACC)

* Sustainable Land Management

* Eastern Caribbean Management Area Network
¢ Sustainable Oceans Governance

* Disaster Prepardness

National Initiative

* National Climate Change Reports

* Regional Assessments on climate change




& Access to Public Partici pation

¢ Civil Society in Climate Change - WPPC

* National Climate Agenda - RRACC, GCCA & ECMAN

* Awareness and Advocacy - Media , OECS Youth




cess to JuStite—————"

* Environmental Agreements

- cop 21- Paris —Civil Society




Cha“enges

Cllmate Change WRT Principle 10

o UTILIZING CLIMATE DATA AND INFORMATION

1. Access to Climate Data and Information.

>.  Understanding of Climate Data and Information
Needs

5. Assessing Risk and Vulnerability

Integrating Climate Risks and Opportunities into
National and Regional Development Plans




Climate Change in the OECS is now
recognize




Public Access fosters Engagement
builds Advocacy and leads to
empowerment = principle 10




